

Bountiful City Corporation
2025 Retaining Walls

Bid Tabulation

Schedule 1: Mueller Park Rd				Engineer's Estimate		Taylor Electric		Marathon Maintenance		Two Rivers		Phillips & Co.		Trapp	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization	LS	1	30,000.00	30,000.00	25,226.00	25,226.00	20,411.00	20,411.00	10,316.00	10,316.00	18,053.00	18,053.00	19,507.50	19,507.50
2	Remove Curb and Gutter	LFt	130	12.00	1,560.00	10.36	1,346.80	4.00	520.00	6.50	845.00	29.98	3,897.40	18.00	2,340.00
3	Construct New 24" Curb and Gutter	LFt	130	57.00	7,410.00	87.18	11,333.40	65.00	8,450.00	82.00	10,660.00	92.16	11,980.80	42.00	5,460.00
4	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	SqFt	464	3.76	1,744.00	3.94	1,828.16	2.00	928.00	2.00	928.00	10.15	4,709.60	3.75	1,740.00
5	Construct New 4" Sidewalk	SqFt	464	18.00	8,352.00	19.98	9,270.72	13.50	6,264.00	17.50	8,120.00	25.39	11,780.96	9.50	4,408.00
6	Remove Existing Asphalt Pavement	SqFt	484	25.00	12,100.00	4.68	2,265.12	2.50	1,210.00	3.50	1,694.00	22.55	10,914.20	3.75	1,815.00
7	Unclassified Excavation	Cyd	730	30.00	21,900.00	65.11	47,530.30	15.00	10,950.00	25.50	18,615.00	51.95	37,923.50	40.00	29,200.00
8	Gabion Retaining Wall Installed	Cyd	530	300.00	159,000.00	203.34	107,770.20	324.00	171,720.00	304.00	161,120.00	216.47	114,729.10	325.00	172,250.00
9	Granular Backfill	Ton	178	35.00	6,230.00	27.43	4,882.54	35.00	6,230.00	57.50	10,235.00	106.95	19,037.10	35.00	6,230.00
10	Road Base	Ton	26	35.00	910.00	37.77	982.02	35.00	910.00	81.00	2,106.00	148.65	3,864.90	48.00	1,248.00
11	4" Asphalt Pavement	Ton	13	152.00	1,976.00	444.03	5,772.39	270.00	3,510.00	552.00	7,176.00	615.38	7,999.94	143.00	1,859.00
Total				251,182.00		218,207.65		231,103.00		231,815.00		244,890.50		246,057.50	

				Pride Constructors		Beck		MC Green		Acme		Strong Solutions		Stapp	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization	LS	1	40,300.00	40,300.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	14,000.00	14,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	24,149.00	24,149.00	53,586.20	53,586.20
2	Remove Curb and Gutter	LFt	130	14.00	1,820.00	5.00	650.00	23.43	3,045.90	20.00	2,600.00	20.00	2,600.00	22.50	2,925.00
3	Construct New 24" Curb and Gutter	LFt	130	55.00	7,150.00	46.00	5,980.00	76.39	9,930.70	70.00	9,100.00	50.00	6,500.00	41.00	5,330.00
4	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	SqFt	464	4.00	1,856.00	3.00	1,392.00	6.36	2,951.04	8.00	3,712.00	5.00	2,320.00	5.70	2,644.80
5	Construct New 4" Sidewalk	SqFt	464	12.00	5,568.00	12.00	5,568.00	14.98	6,950.72	15.00	6,960.00	17.00	7,888.00	10.50	4,872.00
6	Remove Existing Asphalt Pavement	SqFt	484	11.00	5,324.00	4.00	1,936.00	7.18	3,475.12	8.00	3,872.00	4.25	2,057.00	10.50	5,082.00
7	Unclassified Excavation	Cyd	730	85.00	62,050.00	69.00	50,370.00	71.44	52,151.20	115.00	83,950.00	57.00	41,610.00	72.00	52,560.00
8	Gabion Retaining Wall Installed	Cyd	530	271.00	143,630.00	349.00	184,970.00	272.67	144,515.10	215.00	113,950.00	457.00	242,210.00	475.00	251,750.00
9	Granular Backfill	Ton	178	65.00	11,570.00	40.00	7,120.00	56.89	10,126.42	55.00	9,790.00	102.00	18,156.00	56.50	10,057.00
10	Road Base	Ton	26	100.00	2,600.00	47.00	1,222.00	80.73	2,098.98	65.00	1,690.00	125.00	3,250.00	124.00	3,224.00
11	4" Asphalt Pavement	Ton	13	450.00	5,850.00	350.00	4,550.00	4,870.48	63,316.24	365.00	4,745.00	340.00	4,420.00	613.00	7,969.00
Total				287,718.00		298,758.00		312,561.42		315,369.00		355,160.00		400,000.00	